Providence Zen Center

Retreat Rates effective June 1st, 2025

Sustainer Rate Discounts: 20% off for members, full-time students & seniors (65+)
30% off for Dharma Teachers & Dharma Teachers in Training | Free for PZC Residents &
Monastics | Note that Teacher & Retreat Staff Dana is NOT included in retreat fee.

BENEFACTOR SUSTAINER

Supports the center's financial Represents the standard cost of

health and expansion of programs services; member/DT discounts apply
RETREAT DAY RATES

Online Retreat

1

offered remotely on Zoom $100 $60
One Qay Retreat $134 $80
lunch included
YMJJ Full Retreat Day
lunch & dinner included $167 $100
YMJJ 2 Days*
. s $367 $220 ($144°%)
includes overnight + meals
LONG RETREAT RATES* BENEFACTOR SUSTAINER
Summe.r Kyol Che per Day $180 $108
3 day minimum
Kyol Che Week

4
or 7 Day YMJJ $990 »8
Kyol Che Month $3,960 $2,376
4 consecutive weeks
Entire Winter Kyol Che $11.880 $7.108

3 months

* Rates include retreat fee, hostel-style room with shared bathrooms, and all meals for the
duration of retreat. Retreatants may arrive on the night before retreat entry at no
additional cost. Those sitting the last week of Kyol Che may depart Friday night,
Saturday morning, or may register to stay through Sangha Weekend.

** Cost for PZC Sangha members in good standing with the Kwan Um School of Zen |
Americas using their free monthly overnight stay credit; no additional discounts apply.
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Providence Zen Center

Ovemight Accommodations / Guest Stays
effective June 1%, 2025

Overnight Rate, Per Person

SUSTAINER
breakfast included

Represents the standard cost of services;
Member/DT discounts apply

Hostel Style .
h *

double or triple room | shared bath $80/night

Single .

shared bath $130/night

The Hermitage**

solo retreat cabin (studio) 75 might

electric service + camp kitchen;
access to bath facilities in main bldg

*PZC Sangha members in good standing with the Kwan Um School of Zen | Americas
are entitled to one free overnight stay per month, EXCLUDING Kyol Che.

** Groceries from PZC Kitchen are an additional S10/day - meal prep not included;
Special diets must bring their own groceries.

Resident Program: $960/month; includes training fee, room & board.
Monthly Guest Stay - Single Room: S1,800/month.

Additional scholarships or work programs may be available for Kyol Che or Resident
Programs. Contact your Guiding Teacher or email info@providencezen.org for more
information.

Benefactor donations are gratefully accepted to support the Zen Center's financial
health and expansion of programs.
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